For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

w[aN
N

County/School Name
Benton - 1
Hanford HS
Clark - 1
Mountain View HS
King - 2
Inglemoor High School

Lakeside Upper School
Redmond HS
Pierce - 1

Akhilan B, Lakeside Upper School
Jerry C, Saint George's School

Akhilan B - Lakeside Upper School
Jerry C - Saint George's School
Carl S - Lakeside Upper School
Suyash G - Mountain View HS
Michael T - Saint George's School
Alex F - Hanford HS

Alex N - Lakeside Upper School
Grant H - Lakeside Upper School
Christopher K - Hanford HS
Jasper M - Olympia High School
Daniel L - Redmond HS

Michael S - Hanford HS

Hans G - Lakeside Upper School
Annie L - Mountain View HS
Thamira S - Mountain View HS
Mayukha V - Redmond HS

An W - Hanford HS

Cody C - Saint George's School
Vin S - Olympia High School
Kevin Y - Hanford HS

Spencer J - Olympia High School
Anya V - Lakeside Upper School
Annie S - Hanford HS

Jennifer W - Saint George's School

Lakeside Upper School
Saint George's School

Hanford HS

WASHINGTON MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
PO. Box 94212, Seattle, Washington 98124-6512

FEBRUARY 2016 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

19 25 29 26 24 123

19 25 30 25 19 118

21 20 18 14 73
28 30 30 29 24 141
26 27 28 27 108

County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT
Curtis HS

Snohomish - 2
Grace Academy 7 18 21 9 13 68

Spokane - 1

Saint George's School 23 29 29 25 22 128
Thurston - 2

Olympia High School
Walla Walla - 1

DeSales Catholic HS

20 15 28 24 18 105

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Christopher K, Hanford HS
Carl S, Lakeside Upper School

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

30
30
30
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
24
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
19
18
18

Dalai C - Redmond HS 17
Victor K - Hanford HS 17
Theodore Jeremy O - Olympia High School 17
Warren G - Olympia High School 16
Ethan H - Saint George's School 16
Logan L - Hanford HS 16
William Z - Hanford HS 16
Albert L - Lakeside Upper School 15
Nicholas L - Lakeside Upper School 15
Masayuki N - Lakeside Upper School 15
Cheyenne Z - Lakeside Upper School 15
Jacob S - Mountain View HS 14
Esther T - Mountain View HS 14
Anna W - Redmond HS 14
Timmy W - Lakeside Upper School 14
Allen Y - Lakeside Upper School 14
Javier A - Mountain View HS 13
Milton B - Grace Academy 13
Mark C - Mountain View HS 13
Bailey F - Inglemoor High School 13
Alexa K - Grace Academy 13
Gavin P - Inglemoor High School 13
David Z - Saint George's School 13

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

141
128
123

Mountain View HS 118
Redmond HS 108
Olympia High School 105



