

WASHINGTON MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 94212, Seattle, Washington 98124-6512

FEBRUARY 2016 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT	County/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT
Benton - 1		Curtis HS	
Hanford HS	19 25 29 26 24 123	Snohomish - 2	
Clark - 1		Grace Academy	7 18 21 9 13 68
Mountain View HS	19 25 30 25 19 118	Spokane - 1	
King - 2		Saint George's School	23 29 29 25 22 128
Inglemoor High School	21 20 18 14 73	Thurston - 2	
Lakeside Upper School	28 30 30 29 24 141	Olympia High School	20 15 28 24 18 105
Redmond HS	26 27 28 27 108	Walla Walla - 1	
Pierce - 1		DeSales Catholic HS	

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Akhilan B, Lakeside Upper School Jerry C, Saint George's School Christopher K, Hanford HS Carl S, Lakeside Upper School

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Akhilan B - Lakeside Upper School	30	Dalai C - Redmond HS	17
Jerry C - Saint George's School	30	Victor K - Hanford HS	17
Carl S - Lakeside Upper School	30	Theodore Jeremy O - Olympia High School	17
Suyash G - Mountain View HS	27	Warren G - Olympia High School	16
Michael T - Saint George's School	27	Ethan H - Saint George's School	16
Alex F - Hanford HS	26	Logan L - Hanford HS	16
Alex N - Lakeside Upper School	26	William Z - Hanford HS	16
Grant H - Lakeside Upper School	25	Albert L - Lakeside Upper School	15
Christopher K - Hanford HS	25	Nicholas L - Lakeside Upper School	15
Jasper M - Olympia High School	25	Masayuki N - Lakeside Upper School	15
Daniel L - Redmond HS	24	Cheyenne Z - Lakeside Upper School	15
Michael S - Hanford HS	23	Jacob S - Mountain View HS	14
Hans G - Lakeside Upper School	22	Esther T - Mountain View HS	14
Annie L - Mountain View HS	22	Anna W - Redmond HS	14
Thamira S - Mountain View HS	22	Timmy W - Lakeside Upper School	14
Mayukha V - Redmond HS	22	Allen Y - Lakeside Upper School	14
An W - Hanford HS	22	Javier A - Mountain View HS	13
Cody C - Saint George's School	21	Milton B - Grace Academy	13
Vin S - Olympia High School	21	Mark C - Mountain View HS	13
Kevin Y - Hanford HS	21	Bailey F - Inglemoor High School	13
Spencer J - Olympia High School	20	Alexa K - Grace Academy	13
Anya V - Lakeside Upper School	19	Gavin P - Inglemoor High School	13
Annie S - Hanford HS	18	David Z - Saint George's School	13
Jennifer W - Saint George's School	18		

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

Lakeside Upper School	141	Mountain View HS	118
Saint George's School	128	Redmond HS	108
Hanford HS	123	Olympia High School	105